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1 I ΧΑΤΖΗΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ/ΖΩΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ vs BYE 2 <->

2 I 11/07/24 10.10 1 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΥ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ/ΤΣΑΝΤΙΛΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ vs ΛΟΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ- ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ/ΠΟΠΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟ ΑΝΤΖΕΛΙΝΑ 1 <-> 2 21-17, 9-21, 7-15 51

3 I ΠΑΡΛΑ ΑΝΘΗ/ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΑΦΝΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ vs BYE 2 <->

4 I BYE vs ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ/ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ <-> 2

5 I ΚΑΡΑΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ/ΚΙΤΣΟΥ ΧΑΡΑ vs BYE 2 <->

6 I BYE vs ΒΑΛΣΑΜΑΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ/ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ <-> 2

7 I ΜΕΪΜΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ/ΒΑΣΙΛΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ vs BYE 2 <->

8 I BYE vs ΛΑΒΔΑ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ/ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ <-> 2

9 I MALESIC ERIN/ΘΑΛΑΣΣΙΝΟΥ-ΛΙΣΛΕΒΑΝΤ ΒΑΝΕΣΣΑ vs BYE 2 <->

10 I BYE vs ΑΛΙΦΕΡΗ ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑ/ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ <-> 2

11 I ΜΟΛΥΒΙΑΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΝΕΦΕΛΗ/ΜΠΑΓΛΑΤΖΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ - ΙΩΑΝΝΑ vs BYE 2 <->

12 I BYE vs ΠΑΠΑ ΑΝΤΖΕΛΑ/ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ <-> 2

13 I MALESIC LORIN/ΤΟΛΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ vs BYE 2 <->

14 I BYE vs ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ/ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ - ΑΝΝΑ <-> 2

15 I ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΑΝΗ/ΒΑΡΒΕΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ vs BYE 2 <->

16 I BYE vs ΠΗΤΤΑ ΑΝΝΑ - ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ/ΤΡΙΓΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΤΙΜΗ <-> 2

17 I ΧΑΝΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ/ΣΑΡΙΔΑΚΗ ΛΗΔΑ vs BYE 2 <->

18 I BYE vs ΡΕΝΤΟΥΜΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ/ΦΡΑΝΤΖΗ ΦΕΝΙΑ <-> 2

19 I ΔΑΜΑΣΚΗΝΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ/ΧΑΡΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ vs BYE 2 <->

20 I BYE vs ΦΩΚΙΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ/ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ <-> 2

21 I ΒΛΑΣΕΡΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ/ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ vs BYE 2 <->

22 I BYE vs ΝΤΕΣΤΑΚΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ - ΜΑΡΙΑ/ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΗ-ΛΥΜΠΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ <-> 2

23 I ΤΡΑΠΑΛΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ/ΣΤΑΘΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ vs BYE 2 <->

24 I BYE vs ΠΙΤΣΙΓΚΩΝΗ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ/ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ <-> 2

25 I ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ/ΣΑΚΚΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ vs BYE 2 <->

26 I BYE vs ΣΩΤΗΡΕΛΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ/ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ - ΣΑΡΑ <-> 2

27 I ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ/ΧΙΝΤΗΡΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ vs BYE 2 <->

28 I BYE vs ΔΟΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΛΗΤΩ/ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΙΡΗ <-> 2
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29 I PRINS DANIEKE (NED)/KARALIUTE MARIJA (LTU) vs BYE 2 <->

30 I BYE vs ΜΠΕΤΡΟΣΙΑΝ ΣΥΛΒΙΑ/ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ <-> 2

31 I 11/07/24 10.10 3 ΑΣΤΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ/ΜΑΡΚΙΔΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ vs ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ/ΧΙΩΤΙΝΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 1 <-> 2 21-18, 7-21, 15-17 53

32 I BYE vs ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΪΣ/ΣΟΥΛΗ ΒΙΒΗ <-> 2

33 II 11/07/24 11.42 1 ΧΑΤΖΗΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ/ΖΩΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ vs ΛΟΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ- ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ/ΠΟΠΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟ ΑΝΤΖΕΛΙΝΑ 2 <-> 0 21-8, 21-18 37

34 II 11/07/24 10:18 4 ΠΑΡΛΑ ΑΝΘΗ/ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΑΦΝΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ vs ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ/ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 0 <-> 2 22-24, 14-21 47

35 II 11/07/24 11.10 3 ΚΑΡΑΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ/ΚΙΤΣΟΥ ΧΑΡΑ vs ΒΑΛΣΑΜΑΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ/ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΑ 2 <-> 0 21-18, 21-18 43

36 II 11/07/24 11.10 1 ΜΕΪΜΑΡΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ/ΒΑΣΙΛΑΝΤΩΝΑΚΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ vs ΛΑΒΔΑ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ/ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 0 <-> 2 4-21, 5-21 25

37 II 11/07/24 11.10 4 MALESIC ERIN/ΘΑΛΑΣΣΙΝΟΥ-ΛΙΣΛΕΒΑΝΤ ΒΑΝΕΣΣΑ vs ΑΛΙΦΕΡΗ ΕΥΘΑΛΙΑ/ΜΑΡΑΓΚΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ 2 <-> 0 21-13, 21-13 45

38 II 11/07/24 12.00 4 ΜΟΛΥΒΙΑΤΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΝΕΦΕΛΗ/ΜΠΑΓΛΑΤΖΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ - ΙΩΑΝΝΑ vs ΠΑΠΑ ΑΝΤΖΕΛΑ/ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ 0 <-> 2 13-21, 8-21 35

39 II 11/07/24 12.00 3 MALESIC LORIN/ΤΟΛΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ vs ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ/ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΕΥΓΕΝΙΑ - ΑΝΝΑ 2 <-> 0 21-7, 21-10 30

40 II 11/07/24 12.30 1 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΦΑΝΗ/ΒΑΡΒΕΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ vs ΠΗΤΤΑ ΑΝΝΑ - ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ/ΤΡΙΓΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΤΙΜΗ 0 <-> 2 11-21, 13-21 31

41 II 11/07/24 12.37 3 ΧΑΝΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ/ΣΑΡΙΔΑΚΗ ΛΗΔΑ vs ΡΕΝΤΟΥΜΗ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ/ΦΡΑΝΤΖΗ ΦΕΝΙΑ 2 <-> 0 21-6, 21-4 28

42 II 11/07/24 12.40 4 ΔΑΜΑΣΚΗΝΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ/ΧΑΡΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ vs ΦΩΚΙΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ/ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 0 <-> 2 16-21, 14-21 45

43 II 11/07/24 13.07 2 ΒΛΑΣΕΡΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ/ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ vs ΝΤΕΣΤΑΚΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ - ΜΑΡΙΑ/ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΗ-ΛΥΜΠΕΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2 <-> 0 21-19, 21-16 48

44 II 11/07/24 13.11 3 ΤΡΑΠΑΛΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ/ΣΤΑΘΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ vs ΠΙΤΣΙΓΚΩΝΗ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ/ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ 0 <-> 2 7-21, 14-21 39

45 II 11/07/24 13.30 4 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ/ΣΑΚΚΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ vs ΣΩΤΗΡΕΛΗ ΣΟΦΙΑ/ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ - ΣΑΡΑ 2 <-> 0 21-12, 21-18 40

46 II 11/07/24 13.55 3 ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ/ΧΙΝΤΗΡΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ vs ΔΟΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΛΗΤΩ/ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΙΡΗ 0 <-> 2 15-21, 9-21 40

47 II 11/07/24 14.00 1 PRINS DANIEKE (NED)/KARALIUTE MARIJA (LTU) vs ΜΠΕΤΡΟΣΙΑΝ ΣΥΛΒΙΑ/ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ ΝΑΤΑΛΙΑ 2 <-> 0 21-17, 21-17 50

48 II 11/07/24 14.15 4 ΠΑΠΑΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ/ΧΙΩΤΙΝΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ vs ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΪΣ/ΣΟΥΛΗ ΒΙΒΗ 0 <-> 2 14-21, 18-21 45

49 III 11/07/24 14.46 3 ΧΑΤΖΗΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ/ΖΩΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ vs ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ/ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2 <-> 0 21-12, 21-19 40

50 III 11/07/24 14.55 1 ΚΑΡΑΚΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ/ΚΙΤΣΟΥ ΧΑΡΑ vs ΛΑΒΔΑ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ/ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 0 <-> 2 10-21, 13-21 37

51 III 11/07/24 15.06 4 MALESIC ERIN/ΘΑΛΑΣΣΙΝΟΥ-ΛΙΣΛΕΒΑΝΤ ΒΑΝΕΣΣΑ vs ΠΑΠΑ ΑΝΤΖΕΛΑ/ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ 0 <-> 2 12-21, 20-22 44

52 III 11/07/24 15.32 3 MALESIC LORIN/ΤΟΛΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ vs ΠΗΤΤΑ ΑΝΝΑ - ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ/ΤΡΙΓΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΤΙΜΗ 2 <-> 1 19-21, 22-20, 15-13 64

53 III 11/07/24 15.35 1 ΧΑΝΤΖΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ/ΣΑΡΙΔΑΚΗ ΛΗΔΑ vs ΦΩΚΙΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ/ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1 <-> 2 21-19, 15-21, 15-17 76

54 III 11/07/24 15.55 4 ΒΛΑΣΕΡΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ/ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ vs ΠΙΤΣΙΓΚΩΝΗ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ/ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ 2 <-> 0 21-18, 21-15 51

55 III 11/07/24 16.52 4 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ/ΣΑΚΚΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ vs ΔΟΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΛΗΤΩ/ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΙΡΗ 2 <-> 0 21-8, 21-14 37

56 III 11/07/24 16.58 1 PRINS DANIEKE (NED)/KARALIUTE MARIJA (LTU) vs ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΪΣ/ΣΟΥΛΗ ΒΙΒΗ 2 <-> 0 21-16, 22-20 55

57 III 11/07/24 17.35 4 ΧΑΤΖΗΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ/ΖΩΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΠΙΝΙΚΗ vs ΛΑΒΔΑ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ/ΚΑΡΑΓΚΟΥΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 0 <-> 2 15-21, 12-21 34 Q
58 III 11/07/24 18.00 1 ΠΑΠΑ ΑΝΤΖΕΛΑ/ΣΠΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ vs MALESIC LORIN/ΤΟΛΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ 0 <-> 2 21-23, 20-22 50 Q
59 III 11/07/24 18.15 4 ΦΩΚΙΑΝΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ/ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ vs ΒΛΑΣΕΡΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ/ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 2 <-> 1 11-21, 21-14, 17-15 55 Q
60 III 11/07/24 19.00 1 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ/ΣΑΚΚΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ vs PRINS DANIEKE (NED)/KARALIUTE MARIJA (LTU) 1 <-> 2 19-21, 21-14, 9-15 58 Q
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